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maandag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 3 Blox 81 39 364 52 38432 33020 458 1272 512 1393
2 1 7 Rolling Rocks 77 43 368 50 37365 32136 459 1250 511 1409
3 12 5 StOp MaAr! 76 44 365 51 38531 32874 502 1365 558 1533
4 2 10 Maximum Overdrive 75 45 330 76 38219 32240 475 1234 533 1400
5 10 11 Team Floris 69 ½ 50 ½ 320 84 37551 28863 429 1256 524 1541
6 9 2 TMC 67 53 356 58 37757 32147 463 1250 530 1430
7 3 8 Fire Balls 60 60 331 75 37833 29934 446 1213 539 1471
8 4 12 2UP 56 64 336 72 37752 30249 425 1146 510 1371
9 7 6 WIJ 45 75 288 103 36015 26728 429 1172 480 1361

10 8 1 The Dutch Dudes 43 77 327 78 36375 26763 415 1128 508 1407
11 5 4 Team Melvin N 38 ½ 81 ½ 281 110 32137 22927 379 1003 490 1342
12 6 9 Spaike 32 88 277 113 35487 25047 333 919 452 1276

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Fire Balls 430 388 445 1263 2 <---> The Dutch Dudes 447 479 336 1262 2
3-4 Rolling Rocks 397 395 428 1220 1 <---> Team Floris 371 442 489 1302 3
5-6 TMC 421 386 474 1281 2 <---> Blox 397 479 414 1290 2
7-8 2UP 423 457 404 1284 4 <---> Spaike 361 398 397 1156 0

9-10 Maximum Overdrive 339 389 339 1067 0 <---> StOp MaAr! 394 437 405 1236 4
11-12 Team Melvin N 0 0 0 0 0 <---> WIJ 421 438 413 1272 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  7-10  8-12  4- 9  6- 1  2-11  3- 5
Next Week 12- 6  4- 1  5-11  3-10  8- 9  2- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 426 Blox 416 TMC 405 Team Floris
Scratch Series 1131 Blox 1107 TMC 1083 StOp MaAr!

Handicap Game 489 Team Floris 479 The Dutch Dudes 479 Blox
Handicap Series 1302 Team Floris 1290 Blox 1284 2UP

Men Scratch Game 236 Jan Verschoof 235 Thomas Stammes 217 Bjorn Konings
Scratch Series 642 Jan Verschoof 608 Hans Bakker 581 Thomas Stammes

581 Melvin Louvet
Handicap Game 261 Jan Verschoof 257 Thomas Stammes 250 Bjorn Konings

Handicap Series 734 Hans Bakker 717 Jan Verschoof 664 Bjorn Konings

Women Scratch Game 126 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 349 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 189 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 538 Yvonne Failé

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 502 StOp MaAr! 475 Maximum Overdrive 463 TMC
Scratch Series 1365 StOp MaAr! 1272 Blox 1256 Team Floris

Handicap Game 558 StOp MaAr! 539 Fire Balls 533 Maximum Overdrive
Handicap Series 1541 Team Floris 1533 StOp MaAr! 1471 Fire Balls

Men Scratch Game 278 Melvin Louvet 268 Jordi ter Horst 265 Robin Hendriks
Scratch Series 746 Melvin Louvet 717 Jordi ter Horst 704 Robin Hendriks

Handicap Game 309 Robin Hendriks 303 Melvin Louvet 302 Sjonny Peters
Handicap Series 836 Robin Hendriks 821 Melvin Louvet 803 Floris de Klein

Women Scratch Game 170 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 448 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 233 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 637 Yvonne Failé
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Dutch Dudes
Bjorn Konings 173 32 8319 48 268 634 302 751 198 217 150 565 664
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 463 3 192 463 0 0
Thomas Konings 141 55 9742 69 203 533 262 713 161 174 98 433 598
Wim Xhofleer 138 57 8699 63 193 486 251 660 0 0
2 - TMC
Thomas Stammes 188 22 16379 87 253 678 278 727 176 170 235 581 647
Maurice Werts 168 36 14661 87 237 645 279 762 187 158 181 526 634
Niek van Wel 184 25 1107 6 229 601 0 0

3 - Blox
Michael V. Verschoof 179 28 15038 84 245 645 288 745 140 190 159 489 573
Jan Verschoof 185 24 16145 87 248 648 276 735 204 236 202 642 717
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
Hans Peters 205 10 3085 15 249 666 262 702 0 0

4 - Team Melvin N
Melvin Nillessen 148 50 12043 81 213 539 265 692 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Kai Veldhuis 133 60 10424 78 206 497 269 677 d185 d185 d185 555 555

5 - StOp MaAr!
Melvin Louvet 193 18 16848 87 278 746 303 821 169 198 214 581 635
Juriaan Smid 172 33 15349 89 247 679 282 784 174 188 140 502 601

6 - WIJ
Yvonne Failé 126 63 9852 78 170 448 233 637 117 126 106 349 538
Hans Bakker 162 40 14260 88 246 618 289 747 199 207 202 608 734
Patrick Dilweg 147 51 295 2 157 295 0 0
Reserve Algemeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Rolling Rocks
Jordi ter Horst 188 22 15809 84 268 717 300 786 140 197 189 526 592
Ferdi Maks 180 28 15730 87 246 656 269 737 207 148 189 544 628

8 - Fire Balls
Sjonny Peters 159 42 13914 87 258 654 302 792 191 138 168 497 623
Robin Hendriks 172 33 15006 87 265 704 309 836 164 175 202 541 640

9 - Spaike
André Kelders 139 56 12095 87 193 470 252 644 132 156 145 433 604
Wil Loeffen 138 57 12431 90 193 524 253 704 115 128 138 381 552
Gerard Pierik 159 42 1437 9 190 521 0 0
10 - Maximum Overdrive
Graham Braddock 147 51 3236 22 191 495 242 647 153 168 132 453 606
Bert Geerlings 183 25 14825 81 258 662 287 757 111 146 132 389 461
Desiree Smid 171 34 2061 12 217 548 0 0
Vincent Disveld 173 32 3646 21 210 580 244 697 0 0
Daan van Megen 198 15 2380 12 258 642 0 0
Gerard Smid 182 26 6769 37 237 629 264 710 0 0
11 - Team Floris
Floris Janssens 160 42 13938 87 247 600 293 738 144 189 202 535 661
Floris de Klein 160 42 14454 90 246 656 295 803 143 169 203 515 641
Olivier van Nistelrooij 157 44 471 3 168 471 0 0

12 - 2UP
Rene Schendelaar 164 39 13787 84 225 585 267 717 160 192 172 524 641
Joop Peeters 172 33 15546 90 247 617 288 740 191 193 160 544 643

High Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michael V. Verschoof 179 28 15038 84 245 645 288 745 140 190 159 489 573
Jan Verschoof 185 24 16145 87 248 648 276 735 204 236 202 642 717
Ferdi Maks 180 28 15730 87 246 656 269 737 207 148 189 544 628
Jordi ter Horst 188 22 15809 84 268 717 300 786 140 197 189 526 592
Thomas Stammes 188 22 16379 87 253 678 278 727 176 170 235 581 647
Maurice Werts 168 36 14661 87 237 645 279 762 187 158 181 526 634
Thomas Konings 141 55 9742 69 203 533 262 713 161 174 98 433 598
Bjorn Konings 173 32 8319 48 268 634 302 751 198 217 150 565 664
Juriaan Smid 172 33 15349 89 247 679 282 784 174 188 140 502 601
Melvin Louvet 193 18 16848 87 278 746 303 821 169 198 214 581 635
Hans Bakker 162 40 14260 88 246 618 289 747 199 207 202 608 734
André Kelders 139 56 12095 87 193 470 252 644 132 156 145 433 604
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wil Loeffen 138 57 12431 90 193 524 253 704 115 128 138 381 552
Bert Geerlings 183 25 14825 81 258 662 287 757 111 146 132 389 461
Graham Braddock 147 51 3236 22 191 495 242 647 153 168 132 453 606
Floris Janssens 160 42 13938 87 247 600 293 738 144 189 202 535 661
Floris de Klein 160 42 14454 90 246 656 295 803 143 169 203 515 641
Melvin Nillessen 148 50 12043 81 213 539 265 692 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Kai Veldhuis 133 60 10424 78 206 497 269 677 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Rene Schendelaar 164 39 13787 84 225 585 267 717 160 192 172 524 641
Joop Peeters 172 33 15546 90 247 617 288 740 191 193 160 544 643
Hans Peters 205 10 3085 15 249 666 262 702 0 0
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
Sjonny Peters 159 42 13914 87 258 654 302 792 191 138 168 497 623
Robin Hendriks 172 33 15006 87 265 704 309 836 164 175 202 541 640
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 463 3 192 463 0 0
Wim Xhofleer 138 57 8699 63 193 486 251 660 0 0
Gerard Pierik 159 42 1437 9 190 521 0 0
Gerard Smid 182 26 6769 37 237 629 264 710 0 0
Vincent Disveld 173 32 3646 21 210 580 244 697 0 0
Willy Duijghuizen 153 46 459 3 157 459 0 0
Patrick Dilweg 147 51 295 2 157 295 0 0
Niek van Wel 184 25 1107 6 229 601 0 0
Daan van Megen 198 15 2380 12 258 642 0 0
Olivier van Nistelrooij 157 44 471 3 168 471 0 0
Reserve Algemeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Yvonne Failé 126 63 9852 78 170 448 233 637 117 126 106 349 538
Desiree Smid 171 34 2061 12 217 548 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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